
G
ru

p
p

e
 A

G
ru

p
p

e
 B

G
ru

p
p

e
 C

M
a
n

n
s
c
h

a
ft

P
k
te

Q
u

o
te

M
a
n

n
s
c
h

a
ft

P
k
te

Q
u

o
te

M
a
n

n
s
c
h

a
ft

P
k
te

Q
u

o
te

1.
U

N
IO

N
 R

am
in

gt
al

 I
20

2
1
,8

0
4

1.
A
SK

Ö
 W

al
dr

an
ds

ie
dl

un
g 

I
16

8
1
,2

6
1

1.
A
T
SV

 W
al

dn
eu

ki
rc

he
n 

I
15

0
1
,1

0
7

2.
A
SK

 S
t.

 V
al

en
ti
n 

I
16

3
1
,4

8
3

2.
E
SV

 E
rn

st
ho

fe
n 

I
15

1
1
,2

7
2

2.
E
SV

 H
in

ts
te

in
 I

14
6

1
,2

5
4

3.
A
SV

Ö
 S

V
 G

ar
st

en
 I

14
8

1
,1

5
7

3.
U

N
IO

N
 R

ai
ff

ei
se

n 
W

ol
fe

rn
 I

I
15

1
1
,2

2
4

3.
A
T
SV

 L
au

ss
a 

I
14

2
1
,1

8
6

4.
U

N
IO

N
 S

te
yr

 I
14

0
1
,1

6
6

4.
A
SV

 B
eh

am
be

rg
/H

ai
de

rs
ho

fe
n 

I
13

6
1
,2

1
9

4.
U

N
IO

N
 H

of
ki

rc
he

n 
I

14
2

1
,0

8
8

5.
A
SK

Ö
 S

ie
rn

in
g 

I
12

2
0
,9

3
8

5.
U

N
IO

N
 R

am
in

gt
al

 I
I

13
3

1
,0

8
1

5.
A
SK

Ö
 S

ie
rn

in
g 

IV
12

5
0
,9

0
0

6.
U

N
IO

N
 R

ai
ff

ei
se

n 
W

ol
fe

rn
 I

10
9

0
,8

7
0

6.
A
SK

 S
t.

 V
al

en
ti
n 

II
I

12
4

0
,9

4
2

6.
E
SV

 R
ei

ch
ra

m
in

g 
I

12
4

1
,0

4
0

7.
A
SK

Ö
 S

ie
rn

in
g 

II
10

4
0
,8

6
8

7.
A
SV

Ö
 S

V
 F

or
el

le
 S

te
yr

 I
I

10
8

0
,8

8
3

7.
A
SV

 B
eh

am
be

rg
/H

ai
de

rs
ho

fe
n 

II
12

4
1
,0

3
7

8.
U

N
IO

N
 B

ad
 H

al
l I

10
3

0
,7

5
1

8.
A
SV

 B
ew

eg
un

g 
St

ey
r 

I
10

1
0
,8

5
8

8.
E
SV

 E
rn

st
ho

fe
n 

II
11

9
0
,9

2
2

9.
A
SK

 S
t.

 V
al

en
ti
n 

II
10

2
0
,8

4
5

9.
E
SV

 L
os

en
st

ei
n 

I
10

1
0
,7

8
3

9.
A
SK

Ö
 W

ey
er

11
6

0
,9

7
6

10
.

A
SV

Ö
 S

V
 F

or
el

le
 S

te
yr

 I
67

0
,6

3
3

10
.

A
SK

Ö
 S

ie
rn

in
g 

II
I

87
0
,7

1
8

10
.

A
T
SV

 S
te

in
 I

72
0
,6

5
5

G
ru

p
p

e
 D

G
ru

p
p

e
 E

G
ru

p
p

e
 F

M
a
n

n
s
c
h

a
ft

P
k
te

Q
u

o
te

M
a
n

n
s
c
h

a
ft

P
k
te

Q
u

o
te

M
a
n

n
s
c
h

a
ft

P
k
te

Q
u

o
te

1.
E
SV

 L
os

en
st

ei
n 

II
17

8
1
,4

9
3

1.
U

N
IO

N
 N

ie
de

rn
eu

ki
rc

he
n 

II
15

6
1
,3

6
7

1.
A
SV

Ö
 S

V
 F

or
el

le
 S

te
yr

 I
II

15
8

1
,2

7
2

2.
A
SV

 B
eh

am
be

rg
/H

ai
de

rs
ho

fe
n 

II
I

16
7

1
,5

4
3

2.
U

N
IO

N
 S

te
yr

 I
I

14
6

1
,2

8
6

2.
A
SV

 B
ew

eg
un

g 
St

ey
r 

II
I

14
7

1
,2

2
8

3.
A
SK

Ö
 F

ZC
 R

es
th

of
 I

14
8

1
,1

3
8

3.
E
SV

 L
os

en
st

ei
n 

II
I

14
6

1
,2

5
4

3.
U

N
IO

N
 T

er
nb

er
g 

II
14

4
1
,1

1
5

4.
U

N
IO

N
 M

ar
ia

 N
eu

st
ift

 I
14

5
1
,2

1
3

4.
A
SV

Ö
 S

V
 G

ar
st

en
 I

II
14

1
1
,0

2
6

4.
U

N
IO

N
 N

ie
de

rn
eu

ki
rc

he
n 

II
I

14
3

1
,2

1
2

5.
A
SK

Ö
 A

sc
ha

ch
 I

12
6

1
,0

3
7

5.
E
SV

 H
in

ts
te

in
 I

I
13

9
1
,0

8
5

5.
E
SV

 E
rn

st
ho

fe
n 

II
I

13
8

1
,1

1
4

6.
U

N
IO

N
 N

ie
de

rn
eu

ki
rc

he
n 

I
12

2
0
,9

5
1

6.
A
SV

Ö
 S

V
 G

ar
st

en
 I

V
12

9
1
,0

6
0

6.
U

N
IO

N
 B

ad
 H

al
l I

I
12

8
0
,9

9
6

7.
U

N
IO

N
 H

of
ki

rc
he

n 
II

12
0

0
,9

3
4

7.
M

ag
is

tr
at

 S
V
 S

te
yr

 I
11

2
0
,8

8
3

7.
A
T
SV

 W
al

dn
eu

ki
rc

he
n 

II
I

12
2

0
,9

7
0

8.
A
T
SV

 W
al

dn
eu

ki
rc

he
n 

II
98

0
,8

7
8

8.
U

N
IO

N
 T

er
nb

er
g 

I
10

7
0
,7

9
5

8.
A
T
SV

 N
eu

ze
ug

 I
10

8
0
,8

7
7

9.
A
SV

Ö
 S

V
 G

ar
st

en
 I

I
94

0
,6

9
2

9.
E
SV

 S
t.

 V
al

en
ti
n 

I
99

0
,8

0
7

9.
A
T
SV

 W
al

dn
eu

ki
rc

he
n 

IV
10

7
0
,8

0
9

10
.

Po
liz

ei
 S

V
 S

te
yr

 I
62

0
,5

7
3

10
.

A
SV

 B
ew

eg
un

g 
St

ey
r 

II
85

0
,6

8
9

10
.

A
T
SV

 S
te

in
 I

I
65

0
,6

3
4

G
ru

p
p

e
 G

G
ru

p
p

e
 H

G
ru

p
p

e
 I

M
a
n

n
s
c
h

a
ft

P
k
te

Q
u

o
te

M
a
n

n
s
c
h

a
ft

P
k
te

Q
u

o
te

M
a
n

n
s
c
h

a
ft

P
k
te

Q
u

o
te

1.
A
T
SV

 W
al

dn
eu

ki
rc

he
n 

V
17

2
1
,5

0
8

1.
U

N
IO

N
 M

ar
ia

 N
eu

st
ift

 I
I

17
6

1
,3

7
5

1.
U

N
IO

N
 D

ie
ta

ch
 I

17
3

1
,6

0
1

2.
A
T
SV

 L
au

ss
a 

II
16

7
1
,4

7
6

2.
U

N
IO

N
 B

ad
 H

al
l I

V
15

3
1
,2

1
3

2.
A
T
SV

 S
te

in
 I

V
16

4
1
,5

0
3

3.
U

N
IO

N
 B

ad
 H

al
l I

II
14

7
1
,2

0
0

3.
U

N
IO

N
 S

te
yr

 I
II

15
2

1
,2

0
7

3.
U

N
IO

N
 N

ie
de

rn
eu

ki
rc

he
n 

IV
16

3
1
,4

8
7

4.
U

N
IO

N
 R

am
in

gt
al

 I
II

12
4

0
,9

7
4

4.
A
SV

 B
eh

am
be

rg
/H

ai
de

rs
ho

fe
n 

IV
13

8
1
,1

4
3

4.
M

ag
is

tr
at

 S
V
 S

te
yr

 I
I

16
3

1
,4

3
8

5.
E
SV

 R
ei

ch
ra

m
in

g 
II

11
9

0
,9

3
5

5.
A
SK

Ö
 W

al
dr

an
ds

ie
dl

un
g 

II
12

5
1
,0

5
8

5.
U

N
IO

N
 H

of
ki

rc
he

n 
IV

16
2

1
,3

1
2

6.
SC

 R
ea

l D
am

ba
ch

11
8

0
,9

9
2

6.
E
SV

 L
os

en
st

ei
n 

V
12

0
0
,8

7
1

6.
A
T
SV

 L
au

ss
a 

II
I

14
9

1
,2

3
6

7.
A
T
SV

 N
eu

ze
ug

 I
I

11
7

0
,8

8
1

7.
U

N
IO

N
 H

of
ki

rc
he

n 
II

I
10

9
0
,8

4
4

7.
U

N
IO

N
 D

ie
ta

ch
 I

I
10

8
0
,8

1
6

8.
A
T
SV

 S
te

in
 I

II
11

3
0
,8

8
1

8.
A
T
SV

 S
te

yr
10

2
0
,8

2
1

8.
A
SK

Ö
 F

ZC
 R

es
th

of
 I

II
90

0
,6

5
7

9.
A
SK

Ö
 A

sc
ha

ch
 I

I
10

3
0
,8

4
8

9.
A
SK

Ö
 F

ZC
 R

es
th

of
 I

I
10

0
0
,8

0
5

9.
E
SV

 S
t.

 V
al

en
ti
n 

II
56

0
,5

2
4

10
.

Po
liz

ei
 S

V
 S

te
yr

 I
I

80
0
,6

5
3

10
.

E
SV

 L
os

en
st

ei
n 

IV
85

0
,8

5
7

10
.

U
N

IO
N

 B
ad

 H
al

l V
32

0
,4

3
2

3
2
. 
S

te
y
re

r 
- 

B
e
z
ir
k
s
 -

 C
u
p
 2

0
0
4
 E

n
d
e
rg

e
b
n
is


